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OFFICIAL 201413020-1701-1/1

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 ANDERSSON  M. FLE 5637-67 7-30 13-21 2-16 1-8 0-1 13-22 73-1651 44.2

16 FAZEKAS Nandor JAISH 5128-47 10-33 12-26 6-32 1-10 0-1 2-14 59-1632 36.2

81 NASCIMENTO Luiz TAUB 5118-43 7-27 6-15 5-17 4-18 0-1 1-11 41-1323 31.1

1 PEREZ DE VARGAS BARCA 5317-40 9-17 9-18 3-10 1-11 0-0 1-8 40-1044 38.5

12 SARIC Danjel BARCA 5417-30 10-29 4-9 1-10 2-7 1-3 3-7 38-955 40.0

1 SLAHDJI Abdelmal SADD 518-25 6-32 10-29 4-21 0-12 0-0 4-14 32-1336 24.1

85 IVAN Gajic AHLI 5113-33 7-21 4-17 3-30 1-16 1-1 2-11 31-1297 24.0

16 SAYED Y. Ali AHLI 506-15 8-18 6-16 2-16 2-5 0-0 1-5 25-758 33.3

1 HELAL Wassim ESPER 509-24 9-25 2-6 2-11 1-6 1-1 1-9 25-829 30.5

12 ALCARAZ Michael SUHC 504-21 4-22 8-22 3-23 2-6 1-1 2-14 24-10910 22.0

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 5110-18 2-19 5-8 2-11 1-7 0-0 0-4 20-6711 29.9

16 ZHANI Slim ESPER 5112-25 1-6 4-5 1-6 1-3 0-2 0-6 19-5312 35.8

12 AL ABDULLA Y. SADD 518-15 5-16 6-12 0-16 0-5 0-0 0-0 19-6413 29.7

16 WINKLER Rainer P SUHC 519-21 4-15 0-5 3-15 1-7 0-0 2-9 19-7214 26.4

12 YAFAI Mohsain JAISH 508-15 1-3 4-6 2-8 0-4 0-0 1-6 16-4215 38.1

12 MAGAEIZ Marouen ESPER 514-17 2-14 6-9 1-12 0-2 0-1 3-10 16-6516 24.6

16 MOLLER Kevin FLE 508-17 0-3 1-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-4 10-2817 35.7

1 DEMIROVIC Berzad JAISH 214-7 2-6 0-4 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-2118 28.6

1 FOGERTY Benjamin SUHC 101-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-619 16.7
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 ANDERSSON  M. FLE 5637-67 7-30 13-21 2-16 1-8 0-1 13-22 73-1651 59.1

1 SLAHDJI Abdelmal SADD 518-25 6-32 10-29 4-21 0-12 0-0 4-14 32-1332 28.6

12 SARIC Danjel BARCA 5417-30 10-29 4-9 1-10 2-7 1-3 3-7 38-953 42.9

12 MAGAEIZ Marouen ESPER 514-17 2-14 6-9 1-12 0-2 0-1 3-10 16-654 30.0

16 WINKLER Rainer P SUHC 519-21 4-15 0-5 3-15 1-7 0-0 2-9 19-725 22.2

85 IVAN Gajic AHLI 5113-33 7-21 4-17 3-30 1-16 1-1 2-11 31-1296 18.2

16 FAZEKAS Nandor JAISH 5128-47 10-33 12-26 6-32 1-10 0-1 2-14 59-1637 14.3

12 ALCARAZ Michael SUHC 504-21 4-22 8-22 3-23 2-6 1-1 2-14 24-1098 14.3

16 MOLLER Kevin FLE 508-17 0-3 1-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-4 10-289 25.0

16 SAYED Y. Ali AHLI 506-15 8-18 6-16 2-16 2-5 0-0 1-5 25-7510 20.0

12 YAFAI Mohsain JAISH 508-15 1-3 4-6 2-8 0-4 0-0 1-6 16-4211 16.7

1 PEREZ DE VARGAS BARCA 5317-40 9-17 9-18 3-10 1-11 0-0 1-8 40-10412 12.5

1 HELAL Wassim ESPER 509-24 9-25 2-6 2-11 1-6 1-1 1-9 25-8213 11.1

81 NASCIMENTO Luiz TAUB 5118-43 7-27 6-15 5-17 4-18 0-1 1-11 41-13214 9.1

12 AL ABDULLA Y. SADD 518-15 5-16 6-12 0-16 0-5 0-0 0-0 19-6415 0.0

1 DEMIROVIC Berzad JAISH 214-7 2-6 0-4 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-2116 0.0

1 FOGERTY Benjamin SUHC 101-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-617 0.0

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 5110-18 2-19 5-8 2-11 1-7 0-0 0-4 20-6718 0.0

16 ZHANI Slim ESPER 5112-25 1-6 4-5 1-6 1-3 0-2 0-6 19-5319 0.0
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